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359 NW DESOTO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,382 103.5378 115.96 508,137 1925 1975 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4211

APT 680 100 2025 680 43,369

BAS 3,147 100 3,147 200,709

FCP 406 25 102 6,505

FHS 384 60 2025 230 14,669

FOP 25 30 8 510

FOP 507 30 152 9,694

PTO 775 5 39 2,487

UBM 99 20 20 1,275

UOP 21 20 2025 4 255

6,044 4,382 279,475

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 S4 W18 S35 W12 S18 E12 S20 E39 N77 $
PTO=[ORIG=-39,4] N5 W20 S40 E20 N20 W5 N5 E5 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,77] S13 E39 N13 W39 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,77] S13 E14 N29 W14 S16 $
UBM=[ORIG=0,-30] N11 W9 S11 E9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,19] N5 W5 S5 E5 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
APT=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,0] E20 S34 W20 N34 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=94,34] S3 W7 N3 E7 $
FHS=[YR=2025;ORIG=29,5] E16 S24 W16 N24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 240

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4,790

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 24,662.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.15 0.95 1.09 26,943


